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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2006 - 11/07/2006

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/22/2006  1:08:16PM

Kings County

 28,652 PUBLIC COUNTER

 194 EMERGENCY

 812 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 153 FEDERAL

 278 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  30,089 

 19,180 ANTHONY D WEINER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,405 ANTHONY D WEINER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 CHARLES SEIDEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID N. GARDENIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERSHON M. KRANCZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PASCARELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 S MILSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA F. GRAY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  20,593 

Unrecorded  9,496 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2006 - 11/07/2006

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/22/2006  1:08:16PM

Queens County

 74,434 PUBLIC COUNTER

 282 EMERGENCY

 1,839 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 463 FEDERAL

 956 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  77,974 

 47,860 ANTHONY D WEINER (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,317 ANTHONY D WEINER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AMY J. SCHULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR MC GOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA KIBIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIDGET MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL OJEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED C. RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANK HYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY LAGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOWELL RAPPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE LEHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEL EVANCHIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA MARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SCHEER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE SCAZZERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM OGNIBENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM VOGOL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  51,202 

Unrecorded  26,772 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2006 - 11/07/2006

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/22/2006  1:08:16PM

Total for Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District)

 103,086 PUBLIC COUNTER

 476 EMERGENCY

 2,651 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 616 FEDERAL

 1,234 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  108,063 

 67,040 ANTHONY D WEINER (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,722 ANTHONY D WEINER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AMY J. SCHULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR MC GOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA KIBIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIDGET MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES SEIDEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL OJEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID N. GARDENIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED C. RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERSHON M. KRANCZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANK HYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY LAGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PASCARELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOWELL RAPPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE LEHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEL EVANCHIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA MARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SCHEER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE SCAZZERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 S MILSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA F. GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM OGNIBENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM VOGOL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  71,795 

Unrecorded  36,268 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2006 - 11/07/2006

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/22/2006  1:08:16PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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